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MPA-UD2 MPA-UD3 MPA-UD4 MPA-UD5 MPA-UD6

/
MPA-UD2S MPA-UD3S MPA-UD4S MPA-UD5S MPA-UD6S

NBERL oY — Integrated sensor
Open-loop.~Closed-loop

BB ET Operating voltage

ERE Stroke
Open-loop.~Closed-loop

SIMERE Resolution

Open-loop.~Closed-loop

9 B—X FIL—TIEEHMHE
Closed-loop Non-linearity

90— FL— TR L EROFEE
Closed-loop Repeatability

BERERE Capacitance
g Stiffness
HRE R @no load Resonant freq.
HEWE (EfM) Max load
HERE (BI3RY) Max pulling force
sHE L Size L
AAEE Mass without cables
FEME Body material
ax% 4 Piezo/ Sensor Connection
r—IILE Cable length
*1 -10% to +20%

*2 *£20%

*3  M-26118 L DHEE (typ.)

*4 typ. {E

B (AT arof)

-10~150

20716

0.1.70.6

14.2
244
15
7000
1400
42
150

Stainless
steel

BNC/LEMO

i85)

MPA-UD # | S| T A B

—  u¥as—v
Strain gauge
-10~150 -10~150 -10~150 -10~150 -10~150 \Y
40732 60748 80764 100780 120796 pm *1
0.270.6 031 041 0571 061 nm *3
+0.5 +0.5 +0.5 +0.5 +0.5 % *3
+1 +2 +4 +6 +6 nm *3
28.4 42.6 56.8 71 85.2 HF *2
138 96 74 60 51 N/pm *4
8.4 5.8 4.4 3.6 3 kHz *4
7000 7000 7000 7000 7000 N *4
1400 1400 1400 1400 1400 N *4
60 78 96 114 132 mm
210 270 330 380 440 g *4
Stainless Stainless Stainless Stainless Stainless
steel steel steel steel steel
BNC./LEMO BNC./LEMO BNC./LEMO BNC./LEMO BNC./LEMO
iLl5 iLl5 85 iL5 1.5 m
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